
  PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP AFLOSSINGEN LIMBURG 

   DOMMELHOF NEERPELT DD. 30.08.2015 

    MEETING NR. 15323 

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:12 

Reeks:1 

 1   TACT                   38.92  Pr. Lim.2 

 791 Pictoel Mirthe             

 792 Vlayen Ymke                

 1124 Boyen Maya                 

 1922 Vanspauwen Margot          

 2   BREE                   40.19  Pr. Lim.3 

 968 Drijkoningen Lore          

 1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh      

 2622 Ait Faraji Sanae           

 1222 Noels Goele                

 3   GENK                   41.08   

 1143 Berghs Rune                

 1789 Vanroy Lore                

 927 Gelders Marte              

 1144 De Paepe Emma              

 4   ACA                    43.44   

 1218 Wathion Rane               

 1994 Vanoppen Martha            

 1593 Reenaers Meskerem          

 1219 Vendrix Yirthe             

 5   ATLA                   46.06   

 1925 Hermens Bo                 

 1824 Zizzari Lisa               

 2577 Janssen Lore               

 1926 Claassen Fleur*            

 6   SACN                   47.88   

 995 Houben Sia                 

 763 Camacho Hailey             

 761 Bax Rosalie                

 1913 D'hondt Nina               

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:12 

Reeks:2 

 1   ACA                    38.73  Pr. Lim.1 

 867 Froidmont Louise           

 1732 Roncada Elena              

 1723 Polders Emily              

 1806 Houbrigts Jill             

 2   GENK                   42.55   

 926 Reyskens Jolien            

 1235 Vanden Bossche Zenja       

 2493 Coenen Flora               



 925 Mellouli Manal             

 3   SACN                   42.71   

 1073 Smids Sare                 

 1072 Van Der Wielen Kaat        

 1734 Vliegen Nel                

 1145 Vandebroek Tahnée          

 4   AVT                    42.82   

 764 Cuppens Marth              

 769 Sevenich Briana            

 1962 Benarbia Kenza             

 1133 Foesters Lore              

 5   ADD                    43.15   

 1625 Vandebosch Zoë             

 1258 Francart Lisse             

 1259 Nyssen Marthe              

 1547 Vandebosch Maneau          

 6   ATLA                   44.98   

 1927 Segers Heleen              

 1991 Laureyn Anais              

 2542 Reekmans Lauren            

 1301 Weyen Nele                 

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:13 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    38.29  Pr. Lim.1 

 7931 Kopriva Ilio                

 7901 Gijbels Tuur                 

 8735 Thijs Timon                  

 7062 Ballet Mattice               

 2   BREE                   39.99  Pr. Lim.2 

 8737 Schouteden Dieter          

 8738 Rodriguez Federico         

 7064 Buteneers Jef              

 7318 Broekmans Klaas            

 3   GENK                   40.03  Pr. Lim.3 

 7727 Segers Sepp                

 7096 Smets Maarten              

 6971 Billy Georges              

 8477 El Mansouri Amine          

 4   ACA                    40.25   

 7506 Penders Gust               

 7511 Ivens Vince                

 7510 Vandeweyer Wout            

 7926 Philtjens Ylio             

 5   ACA                    41.84   

 7924 Knuysen Yoran              

 7061 Thijs Rune                 

 6798 Lenaers Tibe               



 7513 Muyldermans Dieter         

 6   GENK                   42.11   

 7376 Bouharras Younes           

 8106 Haesevoets Caspar          

 7350 Vermeir Viktor             

 6969 Taselaar Pieter            

 7   ATLA                   49.43   

 7770 Weijenberg Colin*          

 8059 Heemskerk Jonah            

 7895 Peters Sander              

 7896 Segers Maarten             

    SACN                      DIS     

 6488 Leppens Sander             

 7838 Claes Fré                  

 8730 Theunis Lukas              

 8727 Vliegen Tijs               

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:33 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   36.62  Pr. Lim.1 

 4793 Weyen Lien                 

 5146 Vranken Laure              

 4822 Peusens Fien               

 4899 De Puydt Lieze             

 2   ADD                    37.72  Pr. Lim.3 

 4749 Francart Elodie            

 4727 Vandeput Kato              

 5012 Cleuren Gitte              

 5094 Deville Zoë                

 3   SACN                   38.21   

 5199 Vliegen Floor              

 4892 Hermans Lies               

 4631 Swinnen Julie              

 4115 Daemen Robijn              

 4   TACT                   38.26   

 4447 Eskens Lena                

 5472 De Meyer Nena              

 4201 Robben Janne               

 4200 Elens Yara                 

    BREE                      DIS     

 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe        

 4939 Broekmans Marie            

 4616 Cardinaels Michelle        

 4833 Verslegers Marie           

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:33 

Reeks:2 

 1   TACT                   37.52  Pr. Lim.2 



 4445 Claes Kaat                 

 4455 Jamar Britt                

 4452 Jamar Kaat                 

 4890 Zurinckx Britt             

 2   SACN                   37.85   

 4629 Vandervelden Kato          

 5580 Loots Sanne                

 4157 Verkoyen Aprill            

 5217 D'hondt Jana               

 3   AVT                    38.18   

 4612 Onkelinx Lien              

 4471 Lodewijckx Ine             

 5549 Hillen Shania              

 4888 Reijnders Emily            

 4   LOOI                   38.70   

 5140 Paps Jade                  

 4222 Puttevils Farah            

 4371 Enkels Hannah              

 5174 Segers Julie               

    GENK                      DIS     

 4366 Reyskens Birgit            

 5470 Ait-hachem Chaimae         

 4338 Lauwers Caroline           

 4365 Verstrepen Marte           

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:34 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK                   34.70  Pr. Lim.1 

 1723 Profeta Simon              

 3271 Coenen Ilias               

 1417 Mentens Lennert            

 3352 Maas Boris*                

 2   ATLA                   35.60  Pr. Lim.2 

 2680 Hermens Bert               

 2061 Thijs Wout                 

 1933 Timmerman Eli              

 1976 Janssen Ward               

 3   SACN 1                 35.61  Pr. Lim.3 

 1168 Maes Robbe                 

 1105 Boonen Dante               

 1729 Sijbers Sasha              

 1171 Van Dessel Yenthe          

 4   ACA 1                  37.18   

 2293 Reenaers Stan              

 3388 Knapen Brecht              

 2292 Houben Tamirat             

 2450 Cupers Dorian              

 5   LOOI                   38.05   



 2864 Wynants Door               

 1314 Bervoets Wout              

 1521 De Hertogh Rube            

 1238 Neyens Devlin              

 6   GENK                   38.54   

 1419 Vermeulen Helder           

 2173 Bouharras Yassine          

 1420 Putzeys Robbe              

 3048 Dirickx Lukas              

 7   ACA 2                  40.07   

 2440 Vanschoonbeek Jelle        

 2438 Elen Kobe                  

 2709 Philtjens Duco             

 2294 Muyldermans Matthias       

 8   SACN 2                 44.77   

 1864 Kums Ebe                   

 1166 Jansen Arthur              

 1649 Vlassak Jens               

 1165 Jaspers Robbe              

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:34 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    45.64   

 6936 Corstjens Marie            

 6947 Schepers Ina               

 7678 Verlinden Mitu             

 6935 Camps Lore                 

 2   DALO                   46.38   

 7506 Sannen Lien                

 7288 Van Bun Eva                

 7016 Vandenberk Gitte           

 7289 Van Moorsel Robin          

 3   LOOI B                 47.25   

 8363 Dillaerts Emilie           

 7081 Verheyen Lore              

 7775 Valkeneers Antje           

 7135 Cools Anthe                

 4   ATLA 2                 50.40   

 7743 Vranken Birthe             

 8374 Fraussen Laurien           

 7450 Panis Hielke               

 7859 Zizzari Lotte              

 5   GENK                   52.54   

 8307 Vanroy Britt               

 8008 Ait-hachem Oumaima         

 7080 Gelders Eline              

 8418 Crevecoeur Margot          

 



4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:34 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT                    43.53  Pr. Lim.1 

 7178 Pannemans Rani             

 6956 Verheijen Noor             

 6960 Bait Mina                  

 7177 Lodewijckx Britte          

 2   LOOI A                 44.40  Pr. Lim.2 

 7020 Verbiest Anke              

 7736 Paps Bo                    

 6991 Vaes Kyana                 

 7233 Vandezande Amber           

 3   GENK                   45.07  Pr. Lim.3 

 7299 Fortunato Maria Victoria   

 7079 Carlucci Jana              

 7577 Bouharras Yousra           

 7301 Germaux Lenne              

 4   ATLA 1                 45.14   

 7455 Hermans Britt              

 7510 Bruggen Sara               

 7452 Cicilia Rune               

 7471 Nijssen Annelies           

 5   TACT                   45.85   

 7578 Smets Lotte                

 6967 Elens Sita                 

 6968 Taverniers Sarah           

 7277 Boyen Freya                

 6   ACA                    46.57   

 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe          

 7666 Vanhelmont Tine            

 7846 Poelmans Phebe             

 7353 Vendrix Yenthe             

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:47 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK                   45.07  Pr. Lim.3 

 4988 De Belder Cas              

 4751 Mentens Jesse              

 5325 Vermeir Joppe              

 4752 Mentens Jarne              

 2   ADD                    46.72   

 5716 Engelborgs Jorrit          

 5488 Goffinghs Tijm             

 5122 Rouffa Bram                

 5416 Coenen Yelvin              

 3   ATLA 2                 47.63   

 5681 Van Hoof Peter*            

 5191 Biesmans Senne             



 5206 Spauwen Bjorn              

 5155 Timmerman Berre            

 4   LOOI B                 47.89   

 5792 Broeders Lennert           

 4676 Pauwels Ruben              

 4636 Van Craenenbroeck Menno    

 4632 Geeraerts Kenley           

 5   TACT                   48.37   

 4603 Venken Bryan               

 4843 Nijs Toon                  

 4604 Vlayen Arne                

 4605 Wouters Jens               

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:47 

Reeks:2 

 1   LOOI A                 42.00  Pr. Lim.1 

 5264 Bemong Arne                

 4531 Bex Wout                   

 4634 Raymaekers Kobe            

 4529 Bex Ferhan                 

 2   ATLA 1                 44.11  Pr. Lim.2 

 5193 Janssen Arnoud             

 5680 Weijenberg Nigel*          

 5157 De Groot Martijn*          

 5528 Ambrico Simone             

 3   ACA                    46.26   

 5765 Manshoven Jelle             

 5452 Reenaers Daan                

 5453 Driesen Sim                  

 5447 Penders Vic                  

 4   AVT                    48.68   

 5784 Benarbia Abdelkader        

 5168 Houben Pieter              

 4571 Schepers Tiam              

 5295 Vansteenkiste Maarten      

 5   SACN                   53.39   

 4991 Vandebroek Torben          

 5102 Kums Jelte                 

 5537 Segers Wout                

 5593 Segers Giel                

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 1                  50.09  Pr. Lim.1 

 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien         

 1330 Rosius Rani                

 748 Grossard Britt             

 730 Boesmans Sydney            



 2   ATLA 1                 50.98  Pr. Lim.2 

 1516 Claeys Eline               

 1149 Daniels Liene              

 1151 Groenen Suzanne            

 1514 Merlo Hanne                

 3   SACN                   53.15  Pr. Lim.3 

 733 Coene Jacey                

 731 Boonen Lise                

 824 Vandervelden Marie         

 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten         

 4   BREE                   54.99   

 1000 Maestripieri Kyara         

 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce        

 1200 Parren Diete               

 1063 Noels Gitte                

 5   DALO                   55.73   

 998 Claes Flore                

 1374 Lehaen Janne               

 1638 Geuens Geena               

 1198 Sannen Elle                

 6   ATLA 2                 59.26   

 1515 Dal Bianco Caro            

 1148 Geurts Gill                

 1367 Stegen Anneleen            

 1147 Vangangelt Claire*         

    AVT 2                      NA     

 1521 Massignani Beau            

 996 De Neve Emma               

 931 Franssens Gitte            

 1777 Tytgat Caroline            

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=13:54 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 100 meter             Jun Dames  Uur=13:54 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:21 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT jun                49.36  Pk 1 JUN 



 594 Gielen Lotte               

 649 Verstraeten Anne           

 378 De Neve Katrien            

 285 Van Der Gaast Lore         

 2   ATLA sch               50.03  PK 1 schol 

 3170 Geuns Amelie               

 2943 Vanhoof Loes               

 3015 Loyens Edith               

 3218 Teuwen Frederique          

 3   LOOI                   50.25  Pk 1 AC 

 1438 Govaerts Sofie             

 2975 Pieroni Messalina          

 777 Vandervelden Lotte         

 2095 Van Houtven Katrien        

 4   AVT sch                50.91  PK2 schol 

 2815 Huybrechts Tine            

 3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein       

 2956 Wouters Tine               

 2673 Canters Gretel             

 5   ATLA AC                52.41  pk2 AC 

 2953 Panis Keanne               

 1156 Jacobs Sofie               

 1520 Groenen Martine            

 425 Nijs Bo                    

 6   ACA mas                72.13  PK1 Mas 

 3615 Meirens Sophie             

 3805 Van der Vorst Ria          

 3681 Smolders Elke              

 3617 Uitdebroeks Anja           

 

4 x 100 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=13:55 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT sch                45.78  Pk 1 schol 

 2578 Van Der Gaast Lars         

 2582 Deckers Michiel            

 2577 Boutsen Bart               

 2575 Franssens Jens             

 2   ADD sch                46.55  Pk 2 schol 

 3007 Metten Lorijn              

 3188 Mertens Michiel            

 2851 Bauters Laurens            



 3004 Gijsen Maarten             

 3   ATLA                   52.61  Pk 1 cad 

 1813 Pauly Michaël              

 1123 Lambrichts Jorre           

 1160 Spauwen Thomas            

 1754 Nulens Yari                

 4   ACA                    53.41  pk 2 cad 

 1443 Vandersteen Yente          

 1321 Ivens Toon                 

 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben           

 1031 Jaspers Gilles             

 5   ADD                    61.17  pk3 cad 

 1291 Volont Donald              

 1290 Coenen Yorg                

 1094 Lambrecht Harley           

 1365 Knapen Stijn               

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=15:01 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=15:02 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA jun               42.86  Pk 1 jun 

 713 Bijnens Niels              

 595 Loyens Dennis              

 859 Doraene Elroy              

 596 Muermans Maxim             

 2   AVT A                  43.02  Pk 1 AC 

 2355 Spaas Jan                  

 2312 Vrijsen Vincent            

 2698 Motmans Glenn              

 2875 Dullers Jan                

 3   AVT B                  44.49  Pk 2 AC 

 2813 Stevens Brecht             

 2513 Annaert Wouter             

 739 Van Gool Pieter            

 2932 Smolders Pieter            



 4   ACA M35                52.31  pk1 mas 

 6596 Claesen David              

 6457 Vanclee Gert               

 7099 Cupers Jimmy               

 5988 Houben Frederik            

 5   ACA mas                56.37  pk 2 mas 

 5986 Neirinck Gert              

 6021 Vansimpsen Stany           

 5989 Reenaers Michel            

 6149 Vanschoonbeek Steven       

 6   TACT mas               56.48  pk 3 mas 

 4784 Vlayen Tommy               

 6894 Pictoel Kris               

 4785 Wolfs Michel               

 5357 Boyen Bart                 

 

4 x 100 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=15:02 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 

 1   BREE                   6'31.60  Pr. Lim.2 

 1222 Noels Goele                

 1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh      

 0    

 2622 Ait Faraji Sanae           

 2   ADD                    7'02.04   

 1625 Vandebosch Zoë             

 1259 Nyssen Marthe              

 0    

 1258 Francart Lisse             

 3   GENK B                 7'23.21   

 1789 Vanroy Lore                

 926 Reyskens Jolien            

 0    

 925 Mellouli Manal             

 4   SACN 2                 7'47.70   

 1734 Vliegen Nel                

 995 Houben Sia                 

 0    

 1913 D'hondt Nina               

 5   ACA 3                  7'51.98   

 1218 Wathion Rane               

 1721 Vanschoonbeek Eline        



 0    

 1592 Vandeweyer Kaat            

 6   ATLA 2                 8'02.08   

 1925 Hermens Bo                 

 1824 Zizzari Lisa               

 0    

 2577 Janssen Lore               

 7   GENK C                 8'09.16   

 2493 Coenen Flora               

 1235 Vanden Bossche Zenja       

 0    

 1461 Gelders Flore              

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:2 

 1   TACT                   6'22.96  Pr. Lim.1 

 791 Pictoel Mirthe             

 1124 Boyen Maya                 

 0    

 1922 Vanspauwen Margot          

 2   ACA  1                 6'33.89  Pr. Lim.3 

 1806 Houbrigts Jill             

 867 Froidmont Louise           

 0    

 1994 Vanoppen Martha            

 3   GENK A                 6'59.29   

 1143 Berghs Rune                

 927 Gelders Marte              

 0    

 1144 De Paepe Emma              

 4   ACA  2                 7'02.04   

 1723 Polders Emily              

 1593 Reenaers Meskerem          

 0    

 1732 Roncada Elena              

 5   SACN 1                 7'15.86   

 1073 Smids Sare                 

 1072 Van Der Wielen Kaat        

 0    

 1145 Vandebroek Tahnée          

 6   BREE                   7'34.77   

 968 Drijkoningen Lore          

 2535 Parren Amber               

 0    

 2534 Parren Anouk               

 7   ATLA 1                 7'36.18   

 1927 Segers Heleen              

 1991 Laureyn Anais              



 0    

 2542 Reekmans Lauren            

 8   AVT                    7'42.34   

 764 Cuppens Marth              

 1962 Benarbia Kenza             

 0    

 769 Sevenich Briana            

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    6'18.09  Pr. Lim.1 

 7931 Kopriva Ilio               

 7901 Gijbels Tuur               

 0    

 8735 Thijs Timon                

 2   ACA 1                  6'23.28  Pr. Lim.2 

 7926 Philtjens Ylio             

 7506 Penders Gust               

 0    

 7510 Vandeweyer Wout            

 3   ATLA                   6'34.82  Pr. Lim.3 

 8402 Franssens Ian              

 7204 Herkert Jochem Hans*       

 0    

 8411 Caubergh Jürre             

 4   GENK A                 6'40.70   

 7350 Vermeir Viktor             

 7727 Segers Sepp                

 0    

 8477 El Mansouri Amine          

 5   SACN                   7'11.65   

 6488 Leppens Sander             

 7838 Claes Fré                  

 0    

 8727 Vliegen Tijs               

 6   GENK B                 7'18.49   

 6971 Billy Georges              

 7096 Smets Maarten              

 0    

 7376 Bouharras Younes           

 7   ACA 2                  7'22.88   

 7513 Muyldermans Dieter         

 7511 Ivens Vince                

 0    

 6798 Lenaers Tibe               

 8   BREE                   7'36.27   

 7064 Buteneers Jef              

 8738 Rodriguez Federico         



 0    

 7318 Broekmans Klaas            

 9   BREE                   7'41.23   

 8737 Schouteden Dieter          

 6691 Neyens Daan                

 0    

 6694 Neyens Jules               

 10   GENK C                 7'43.16   

 6969 Taselaar Pieter            

 8106 Haesevoets Caspar          

 0    

 6545 Bouharras Yasser           

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=16:01 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA 1                 6'02.89  Pr. Lim.1 

 5911 Hoydonckx Sarah            

 5146 Vranken Laure              

 0    

 4822 Peusens Fien               

 2   SACN 1                 6'04.09  Pr. Lim.2 

 5199 Vliegen Floor              

 4157 Verkoyen Aprill            

 0    

 5217 D'hondt Jana               

 3   TACT                   6'26.26  Pr. Lim.3 

 4201 Robben Janne               

 4200 Elens Yara                 

 0    

 4890 Zurinckx Britt             

 4   SACN 2                 6'30.63   

 4629 Vandervelden Kato          

 5580 Loots Sanne                

 0    

 4631 Swinnen Julie              

 5   BREE                   6'33.90   

 4833 Verslegers Marie           

 4616 Cardinaels Michelle        

 0    

 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe        

 6   ADD                    6'40.87   

 4749 Francart Elodie            

 4727 Vandeput Kato              

 0    

 5012 Cleuren Gitte              

 7   LOOI                   6'42.77   

 4371 Enkels Hannah              

 5175 Valkeneers Kaat            



 0    

 5140 Paps Jade                  

 8   TACT                   6'56.96   

 4445 Claes Kaat                 

 4455 Jamar Britt                

 0    

 4452 Jamar Kaat                 

 9   GENK a                 7'03.55   

 4366 Reyskens Birgit            

 5470 Ait-hachem Chaimae         

 0    

 4365 Verstrepen Marte           

 10   AVT                    7'03.97   

 4612 Onkelinx Lien              

 4886 Gevers Hanne               

 0    

 4471 Lodewijckx Ine             

 11   ATLA 2                 7'19.12   

 4793 Weyen Lien                 

 4842 Cokinakis Alysha           

 0    

 4899 De Puydt Lieze             

 12   GENK B                 7'34.55   

 4722 Vanden Bossche Yuna        

 5254 Vanroy Caro                

 0    

 4338 Lauwers Caroline           

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK A                 5'43.19  Pr. Lim.1 

 3271 Coenen Ilias               

 1723 Profeta Simon              

 0    

 1417 Mentens Lennert            

 2   SACN 1                 5'50.92  Pr. Lim.2 

 1105 Boonen Dante               

 1729 Sijbers Sasha              

 0    

 1171 Van Dessel Yenthe          

 3   ACA 2                  6'04.51  Pr. Lim.3 

 2450 Cupers Dorian              

 2294 Muyldermans Matthias       

 0    

 2292 Houben Tamirat             

 4   GENK B                 6'34.52   

 3352 Maas Boris*                

 1419 Vermeulen Helder           



 0    

 3312 Elmasbouk Issam            

 5   LOOI                   6'36.37   

 1314 Bervoets Wout              

 1521 De Hertogh Rube            

 0    

 2864 Wynants Door               

 6   SACN 2                 6'37.73   

 1165 Jaspers Robbe              

 1168 Maes Robbe                 

 0    

 1864 Kums Ebe                   

 7   ATLA                   6'45.93   

 1976 Janssen Ward               

 2681 Peters Lars                

 0    

 1933 Timmerman Eli              

 8   GENK c                 6'53.86   

 3048 Dirickx Lukas              

 1420 Putzeys Robbe              

 0    

 1368 Triekels Sammi             

 9   ACA 1                  6'56.37   

 3388 Knapen Brecht              

 2438 Elen Kobe                  

 0    

 2709 Philtjens Duco             

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI A                 5'32.14  Pr. Lim.1 

 7233 Vandezande Amber           

 7736 Paps Bo                    

 0    

 7020 Verbiest Anke              

 2   AVT                    5'37.54  Pr. Lim.2 

 6947 Schepers Ina               

 7178 Pannemans Rani             

 0    

 6935 Camps Lore                 

 3   ATLA 1                 5'43.29  Pr. Lim.3 

 7448 Caubergh Brenne            

 7974 Schepers Tine              

 0    

 7471 Nijssen Annelies           

 4   TACT                   5'50.23   

 7277 Boyen Freya                

 7578 Smets Lotte                



 0    

 6968 Taverniers Sarah           

 5   DALO                   5'52.42   

 7016 Vandenberk Gitte           

 7289 Van Moorsel Robin          

 0    

 7288 Van Bun Eva                

 6   SACN                   5'53.93   

 8455 Smeets Margot              

 7829 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn**       

 0    

 7303 Jansen Sofie               

 7   ACA                    6'00.34   

 7666 Vanhelmont Tine            

 7353 Vendrix Yenthe             

 0    

 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe          

 8   LOOI B                 6'01.51   

 6991 Vaes Kyana                 

 7081 Verheyen Lore              

 0    

 7775 Valkeneers Antje           

 9   ATLA 2                 6'22.84   

 7452 Cicilia Rune               

 7743 Vranken Birthe             

 0    

 7510 Bruggen Sara               

 10   GENK B                 6'35.06   

 8418 Crevecoeur Margot          

 7079 Carlucci Jana              

 0    

 7299 Fortunato Maria Victoria   

 11   GENK A                 6'36.21   

 7577 Bouharras Yousra           

 7301 Germaux Lenne              

 0    

 8008 Ait-hachem Oumaima         

 12   ATLA 3                 6'59.92   

 7595 Nicolaes Karen             

 8374 Fraussen Laurien           

 0    

 7450 Panis Hielke               

 13   GENK C                 7'06.63   

 8307 Vanroy Britt               

 7300 Kerkhofs Nore              

 0    

 7080 Gelders Eline              

 



3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI A                 5'10.24  Pr. Lim.1 

 4531 Bex Wout                   

 4634 Raymaekers Kobe            

 0    

 4529 Bex Ferhan                 

 2   ADD 1                  5'25.83  Pr. Lim.2 

 5491 Vandebosch Robbe           

 5489 Hermans Ruben              

 0    

 5122 Rouffa Bram                

 3   ATLA 1                 5'35.80  Pr. Lim.3 

 5193 Janssen Arnoud             

 5156 Nicolaes Julian            

 0    

 5154 Mebis Luca                 

 4   ATLA 3                 5'40.90   

 5155 Timmerman Berre            

 5190 Vangangelt Chris           

 0    

 5191 Biesmans Senne             

 5   DALO                   5'51.67   

 4976 Hendrickx Jannes           

 4672 Spies Michiel              

 0    

 5535 Jansen Hans                

 6   ACA                    5'53.97   

 5447 Penders Vic                

 5453 Driesen Sim                

 0    

 5452 Reenaers Daan              

 7   GENK A                 5'54.77   

 4752 Mentens Jarne              

 5325 Vermeir Joppe              

 0    

 4988 De Belder Cas              

 8   AVT                    5'58.84   

 5168 Houben Pieter              

 5295 Vansteenkiste Maarten      

 0    

 4571 Schepers Tiam              

 9   TACT                   6'10.06   

 4604 Vlayen Arne                

 4603 Venken Bryan               

 0    

 4605 Wouters Jens               

 10   ADD 2                  6'11.97   



 5716 Engelborgs Jorrit          

 5488 Goffinghs Tijm             

 0    

 5416 Coenen Yelvin              

 11   ATLA 2                 6'18.44   

 5681 Van Hoof Peter*            

 5206 Spauwen Bjorn              

 0    

 5157 De Groot Martijn*          

 12   LOOI B                 6'20.82   

 5264 Bemong Arne                

 4636 Van Craenenbroeck Menno    

 0    

 4676 Pauwels Ruben              

 13   SACN                   6'33.79   

 5102 Kums Jelte                 

 4991 Vandebroek Torben          

 0    

 5593 Segers Giel                

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:34 

Reeks:1 

 1   ADD                    4'10.07  PK. AC 1 

 2910 Scheldeman Aude             

 1079 Wagemans Sara                

 396 Scheldeman Lotte             

 1342 Van Gurp Yasmine             

 2   ATLA 1                 4'25.57  PK AC.2 

 1135 Mebis Lina                 

 1171 Vandooren Drea             

 1201 Bruggen Lien               

 1371 Putters Lena               

 3   ATLA 2                 4'41.18  PK AC 3 

 1521 Nys Jana                   

 2060 Jacobs Margit              

 1803 Peeters Dorien             

 2150 Devits Lise                

 4   ATLA mas               5'01.43  PK MAS 1 

 3442 Dreesen Sally              

 3830 Borghoms Sabine            

 3419 Erkens Heidi               

 3785 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie   

 5   SACN                   5'02.25   

 1726 Agten Anouk                

 1984 Hermans Cynthia            

 2238 Seigers Kimberly           

 2087 Peeten Lieze               

 6   ACA mas                5'50.84  PK MAS 2 



 3916 Sobkowiak Martine          

 3681 Smolders Elke              

 3291 Strouwen Bea               

 3807 Philippaerts Greta         

 7   SACN Mas+55            6'20.35  PK MAS 3 

 2991 Hendrikx Frieda            

 3364 Palmans Mia                

 2994 Pinxten Marina             

 3880 Fonteijn Rita              

 

4 x 400 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=17:05 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 400 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=17:06 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:42 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   3'20.98  PK AC.1 

 2235 Henry Laurent              

 859 Doraene Elroy              

 2867 Quagliara Ruben            

 595 Loyens Dennis              

 2   AVT                    3'21.02  PK AC.2 

 2513 Annaert Wouter             

 2208 Latinne Reynaldo           

 2355 Spaas Jan                  

 2312 Vrijsen Vincent            

 3   ADD                    3'38.65  PK AC.3 

 516 Lubon Camille              

 2154 Kenis Ruben                

 1074 Reynders Greg              

 2417 Neven Jorrit               

 4   LOOI 1                 3'48.68   

 2534 Schillewaert Dirk          

 3299 Eycken Emile               

 824 Vandeloo Dries             

 3021 Durwael Daniël             

 5   ACA  mas +45           4'18.58  PK MAS 1 

 6249 Lenaers Gert               



 6158 Claes Benny                

 5990 Driesen Dimitri            

 6589 Geboers Erik               

 6   ATLA mas               4'47.26  PK MAS 2 

 6349 Claassen Carolus*          

 5630 Daniels Jos  

 5634 Van Houten Leo*            

 6563 Bruggen Daniel             

 7   ACA mas +60            5'33.95  PK MAS 3 

 5391 Barbier Stany              

 6381 Pelgrims Edouard           

 6156 Philippaers Guido          

 6586 Manshoven Rene             

 

4 x 400 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=17:06 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=17:41 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=17:41 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             Jun Dames  Uur=17:41 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI                   9'53.34  PK AC 1 

 806 Alenteyns Lore             

 313 Ryckaert Lana              

 3042 Peeters Anja               



 807 Fagard Pauline             

 2   ACA                    10'00.67  PK AC 2 

 502 Driesen Femke              

 3061 Helsen Sara                

 3062 Nelissen Paulien           

 504 Helsen Heleen              

 3   ATLA cad               10'10.14  PK CAD 1 

 1201 Bruggen Lien               

 1371 Putters Lena               

 1171 Vandooren Drea             

 1135 Mebis Lina                 

 4   ATLA                   10'36.55  PK AC 3 

 1803 Peeters Dorien             

 2060 Jacobs Margit              

 2150 Devits Lise                

 1521 Nys Jana                   

 5   AVT jun                10'53.03  PK JUN 1 

 287 Smeets Lotte               

 378 De Neve Katrien            

 360 Thijs Sien                 

 361 Verstraeten Katrien        

 6   SACN mas               10'54.28  PK MAS 1 

 3692 Tijskens Suzy              

 3245 Slenders Kristiene         

 3366 Rutten Karlien             

 3699 Palmans Lieve              

 7   DALO cad               11'14.58  PK CAD 2 

 1374 Lehaen Janne               

 998 Claes Flore                

 800 Spies Heleen               

 1638 Geuens Geena               

 8   ACA                    11'46.42   

 1680 Smets Margot               

 3060 Driesen Jet                

 2854 Boiten Tine                

 535 Vandersteen Esther         

 9   ATLA mas               12'16.20  PK MAS 2 

 3442 Dreesen Sally              

 3785 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie   

 3419 Erkens Heidi               

 4009 Ezaitouni Aida             

 10   ACA MAS                12'35.65  PK MAS 3 

 3916 Sobkowiak Martine          

 3291 Strouwen Bea               

 3807 Philippaerts Greta         

 3613 Sterken Renata             

 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=17:42 



                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:42 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=17:42 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   8'44.59  PK AC 1 

 2728 Hauben Cedric              

 2633 Max Ruben                  

 2866 Pannemans Thomas           

 2878 Jacobs Wouter              

 2   LOOI MAS               8'55.22  PK MAS 1 

 6179 Bervoets Ronny             

 7244 Vermeiren Steven           

 4893 Cools Wim                  

 7110 Mondelaers Kevin           

 3   AVT SCH                9'01.52  PK SCHOL 1 

 2591 Claes Nico                 

 2593 Clerckx Jarne              

 2577 Boutsen Bart               

 2595 Beckers Wim                

 4   ATLA MAS               9'06.60  PK MAS 2 

 5581 Borghoms Luc               

 5635 Drion David                

 5584 Nicolaes Kris              

 5631 Heemskerk Steven           

 5   ADD                    9'24.32  PK AC 2 

 2968 Lejeune Ruben              

 1077 Scheldeman Willem          

 2851 Bauters Laurens            

 2418 Nassen Brecht              

 6   LOOI CAD               9'27.25  PK CAD 1 



 773 PEETERS Tuur               

 1021 Seykens Jordy              

 820 Pauwels Quinten            

 919 Camps Wout                 

 7   ACA CAD                10'00.94  PK CAD 2 

 1321 Ivens Toon                 

 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben           

 1443 Vandersteen Yente          

 1031 Jaspers Gilles             

 8   ATLA CAD               10'11.11  PK CAD 3 

 1260 Nicolaes Marnick           

 1880 Guilliams Martijn          

 1123 Lambrichts Jorre           

 1160 Spauwen Thomas            

 9   ACA MAS +40            10'38.43  PK MAS 3 

 6153 Neven Rudi                 

 5499 Werckx Ludo                

 5381 Ruymen Michel              

 5986 Neirinck Gert              

 10   SACN MAS+60            11'48.44   

 4912 Sleurs Jan                 

 4745 Smeets Jef                 

 6951 Stinckens Johan            

 5390 Molemans Willem            

 11   ACA  MAS +55           12'55.67   

 5391 Barbier Stany              

 6458 Ver Eecken Rudy            

 6381 Pelgrims Edouard           

 6586 Manshoven Rene             

 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:30 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA 2                 1'51.20  PK 3 

 1151 Groenen Suzanne            

 1156 Jacobs Sofie               

 1155 Jacobs Katleen             

 1516 Claeys Eline               

 2   SACN                   1'52.67   

 733 Coene Jacey                

 1012 Palmans Jinte              

 824 Vandervelden Marie         



 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten         

 3   BREE                   1'57.23   

 1000 Maestripieri Kyara         

 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce        

 1200 Parren Diete               

 1063 Noels Gitte                

 4   ATLA 4                 2'07.01   

 1148 Geurts Gill                

 2952 Daniels Lotte              

 1367 Stegen Anneleen            

 1147 Vangangelt Claire*         

 5   ACA MAS                2'27.90  PK 1 MAS 

 3615 Meirens Sophie             

 3805 Van der Vorst Ria          

 3617 Uitdebroeks Anja           

 3613 Sterken Renata             

 6   SACN MAS               2'42.14  PK 2 MAS 

 2991 Hendrikx Frieda            

 2994 Pinxten Marina             

 3364 Palmans Mia                

 3699 Palmans Lieve              

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:30 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT                    1'45.53  PK 1 

 594 Gielen Lotte               

 649 Verstraeten Anne           

 285 Van Der Gaast Lore         

 1980 Lemmens Karolien           

 2   ATLA 1                 1'46.87  PK 2 

 3218 Teuwen Frederique          

 3015 Loyens Edith               

 2953 Panis Keanne               

 1520 Groenen Martine            

 3   ACA                    1'57.61   

 3061 Helsen Sara                

 1680 Smets Margot               

 3062 Nelissen Paulien           

 504 Helsen Heleen              

 4   SACN                   2'08.26   

 1726 Agten Anouk                

 3692 Tijskens Suzy              

 2238 Seigers Kimberly           

 2087 Peeten Lieze               

    LOOI                       NA     

 1438 Govaerts Sofie             

 777 Vandervelden Lotte         

 806 Alenteyns Lore             



 2975 Pieroni Messalina          

 

4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=18:31 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:31 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    1'31.54  PK 1 

 2932 Smolders Pieter            

 2698 Motmans Glenn              

 739 Van Gool Pieter            

 2875 Dullers Jan                

 2   ATLA                   1'35.19  PK 2 

 3061 Hermans Kenny              

 1754 Nulens Yari                

 596 Muermans Maxim             

 2235 Henry Laurent              

 3   ADD 1                  1'39.16  PK 3 

 3004 Gijsen Maarten             

 3188 Mertens Michiel            

 1579 Lousbergh Michiel          

 1291 Volont Donald              

 4   LOOI 1                 1'39.98   

 2534 Schillewaert Dirk          

 3299 Eycken Emile               

 3284 Vangeel Jonas              

 3021 Durwael Daniël             

 5   ADD  2                 1'43.18   

 2836 Mercken Giel               

 1094 Lambrecht Harley           

 1290 Coenen Yorg                

 516 Lubon Camille              

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:31 

Reeks:2 

 1   ACA MAS +45            1'51.98  PK 1 MAS 

 5990 Driesen Dimitri            

 6249 Lenaers Gert               

 6158 Claes Benny                

 6589 Geboers Erik               

 2   ACA MAS +35            1'53.36  PK 2 MAS 

 6596 Claesen David              

 6457 Vanclee Gert               

 5988 Houben Frederik            



 6149 Vanschoonbeek Steven       

 3   ATLA MAS               1'58.22  PK 3 MAS 

 5626 Nijs Marc                  

 6558 Torabi Kian*               

 6349 Claassen Carolus*          

 5662 Vandooren Peter            

 4   TACT MAS               1'58.34   

 4784 Vlayen Tommy               

 6894 Pictoel Kris               

 4785 Wolfs Michel               

 5357 Boyen Bart                 

 

4 x 200 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=18:31 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 1500 meter            Jun Heren  Uur=18:36 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 

4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=18:36 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   17'52.23  PK 1 AC 

 2728 Hauben Cedric              

 2633 Max Ruben                  

 3234 Emmendörfer Janik*         

 2867 Quagliara Ruben            

 2   ADD                    18'25.25  PK 2 AC 

 3008 Teuchie Arno               

 641 Swennen Pieter             

 5937 Nassen Luc                 

 5938 Neven Ronny                

 3   ATLA 1 MAS             18'46.59  PK 1 MAS 

 5623 Partoens Tom               

 5635 Drion David                

 5584 Nicolaes Kris              

 5631 Heemskerk Steven           

 4   ADD MAS                19'00.57  PK 2 MAS 

 6030 Vandebosch Patrick         

 5521 Jacobs Kris                

 5550 Tempels Jean               

 5524 Scheldeman Stijn           



 5   LOOI 1                 19'16.40  PK 3 AC 

 6978 Geelen Patrick             

 7237 Hulsmans Koen              

 2936 Nardozza Vincent           

 3284 Vangeel Jonas              

 6   ATLA 2 MAS             21'27.25  PK 3 MAS 

 5634 Van Houten Leo*            

 5646 Janssen Bart               

 5628 Geurts Guido  

 5630 Daniels Jos  

 7   ACA MAS +50            24'57.59   

 6153 Neven Rudi                 

 6458 Ver Eecken Rudy            

 5381 Ruymen Michel              

 5499 Werckx Ludo                

 

4 x 1500 meter            Mas Heren  Uur=18:36 

                               GP     

 0   

 0   

 0   

 -1 Geen deelnemers  

 


